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Compan

85% Ring Dried Blood Meal

Product Information Bulletin

Blood meal is a finely ground protein residue derived from clean, fresh blood, excluding all extraneous
material such as hair, stomach belching’s and urine except in such traces as might occur unavoidably in
good manufacturing process.

INGREDIENT DECLARATION 85% Ring Dried Blood Meal

TYPICAL PHYSICAL ATTRIBUTES Color: Light Reddish Tint
Flavor: Fresh Poultry Blood Odor

TYPICAL CHEMICAL ATTRIBUTES Protein 85% MIn

Moisture 12% Max

Ash 5% Max
TYPICAL MICROBIOLOGICAL ATTRIBUTES Salmonella Negative
FEATURES / BENEFITS

0 Natural

O High Protein Content

0 Lowinfat

0 Low Moisture

0 Cost Competitive

0 Increases Feed Efficiency

O Rich source of Essential Amino Acids
APPLICATIONS

0 Agqua Culture

O PetFood

0 Livestock Feed

0 DryBlends

O Fertilizer

0  Pasture Feed Blocks
PACKAGING Bulk Hopper Bottom Truck
STORAGE / SHELF LIFE Shelf life is six months from the date of manufacture

when stored in a cool, dry environment.
ORDERING INFORMATION FOB Arion, 1A

SKU 3400
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TYPICAL NUTRITIONAL PROFILE

MINERALS

TYPICAL AMINO ACID PROFILE

Boyer Valley Company

Arion, lowa

Protein
Moisture
Ash

Fat

Calcium
Phosphorus
Sodium

Potassium
Manganese
Chloride
Zinc

Iron

Fiber
Copper
Magnesium

Tryptophan
Cystine
Methionine
Aspartic Acid
Threonine
Serine
Glutamic Acid
Proline
Glycine
Alanine
Valine
Isoleucine
Leucine
Tyrosine
Phenylalanine
Total Lysine
Histidine
Arginine
Pepsin Digestible

51520 |

Boyer

88.29%
8.26%
3.14%
2.51%

0.057%
0.54%
0.599%

0.29%
1.3PPM
1.12%
26PPM
0.0215%
0.3%
13PPM
0.025%

1.94%
1.20%
0.94%
8.41%
4.35%
3.97%
8.57%
3.57%
3.42%
6.38%
5.61%
3.47%
9.52%
3.00%
5.41%
7.28%
5.11%
4.71%
97.6%
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