

Product Information Bulletin

85% Ring Dried Blood Meal

Blood meal is a finely ground protein residue derived from clean, fresh blood, excluding all extraneous material such as hair, stomach belching's and urine except in such traces as might occur unavoidably in good manufacturing process.

INGREDIENT DECLARATION 85% Ring Dried Blood Meal

TYPICAL PHYSICAL ATTRIBUTES Color: Light Reddish Tint

Flavor: Fresh Poultry Blood Odor

TYPICAL CHEMICAL ATTRIBUTES Protein 85% MIn

Moisture 12% Max Ash 5% Max

TYPICAL MICROBIOLOGICAL ATTRIBUTES Salmonella Negative

FEATURES / BENEFITS

o Natural

o High Protein Content

Low in fatLow MoistureCost Competitive

o Increases Feed Efficiency

o Rich source of Essential Amino Acids

APPLICATIONS

Aqua Culture
Pet Food
Livestock Feed
Dry Blends
Fertilizer

o Pasture Feed Blocks

PACKAGING Bulk Hopper Bottom Truck

STORAGE / SHELF LIFE Shelf life is six months from the date of manufacture

when stored in a cool, dry environment.

ORDERING INFORMATION FOB Arion, IA

SKU 3400

Boyer Valley Company | Arion, Iowa | 51520 | (712) 263-9301 | www.boyervalley.com



TYPICAL NUTRITIONAL PROFILE	Protein	88.29%
	Moisture	8.26%
	Ash	3.14%
	Fat	2.51%
MINERALS	Calcium	0.057%
	Phosphorus	0.54%
	Sodium	0.599%
	Potassium	0.29%
	Manganese	1.3PPM
	Chloride	1.12%
	Zinc	26PPM
	Iron	0.0215%
	Fiber	0.3%
	Copper	13PPM
	Magnesium	0.025%
TYPICAL AMINO ACID PROFILE	Tryptophan	1.94%
	Cystine	1.20%
	Methionine	0.94%
	Aspartic Acid	8.41%
	Threonine	4.35%
	Serine	3.97%
	Glutamic Acid	8.57%
	Proline	3.57%
	Glycine	3.42%
	Alanine	6.38%
	Valine	5.61%
	Isoleucine	3.47%
	Leucine	9.52%
	Tyrosine	3.00%
	Phenylalanine	5.41%
	Total Lysine	7.28%
	Histidine	5.11%
	Arginine	4.71%
	Pepsin Digestible	97.6%

Boyer Valley Company | Arion, Iowa | 51520 | (712) 263-9301 | www.boyervalley.com